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Receptacles for copper conductors, 0.5 - Tmm?

Item number: RN-FA608

Packing unit: 100
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TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Material:
Wire section (mm2):
Wire section (AWG/MCM):

Manufacturer:

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

L1 (mm):
L2 (mm):
B1(mm):

Height (mm):

brass
0.5-1
20-17
Cembre S.p.A.
19.0
7.7
6.3
0.8
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